Quotation Notice

(Information Kerala Mission, Swaraj Bhavan, Nanthencode, TVPM)

Qtn.No.3657(04)/P&W/IKM/2015 Dated:12.02.2015

Sealed competitive quotations are invited from interested agencies/
individuals for disposal of used and damaged articles including furniture
waste dumped 1n the old office of Information Kerala Mission at
Pratheeksha Towers, Sreekaryam, Pangappara P.O TVPM on “as and
where 1s condition”. For further details please wvisit IKM Website.

www.infokerala.org

The envelop containing the quotation should bear the

superscription “Quotation for disposal of used and damaged articles
including furniture waste” and should be addressed to the Executive

Director, Information Kerala Mission, Nanthencode, TVPM. Intending
tendereres may submit the quotation on their own papers. The
maximum period required for removal of the articles should also be
mentioned in quotation.

Details of the articles meant for disposal and the conditions
governing the same can be obtained free of cost on proper request from
the Executive Director till 12 noon on 20.02.2015.

Last date for receipt of quotations 1s 3pm on 20.02.2015. Late
quotations will not be accepted under any circumstances. The quotations
will be opened at 4pm on 20.02.2015 in the presence of such of the
tenderes or their authorized representatives who may be present at that
time and by the committee members designated for the purpose; and
final decision taken accordingly.

The Executive Director shall have the powers either to accept or
reject any quotation without assigning any reason. The successful
agency/individual should remit 80% of the quoted value then and there
and execute an agreement with the Executive Director, IKM on the next
working day copy of which will be furnished to the successful bidder.

. N
Thiruvananthapuram, SR

Date:12.02.2015. Execugve/bi;ector

_\



INFORMATION KERALA MISSION

VALUATION REPORT ON PERMANENT FIXTURES AT

...................

2005-200

2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006

1 427.47

75.41
407.39

96.48
141t

Aluminium Door
Aluminium Partition
Glass Partition

5 Steel Gate

Hard board roofing

Sub total Partition

- - L
[N .
. e
e N
-
.
o
-
.
'
i
1
1
s
1

5 UPS Wiring
Network Cabiling

including wall rack

1 12005-2006

1
1

2005-2006
2005-2006

~J

Telephone cabiling

Split A/C with stabilizer
5.8TR Ductable A/C
Wall fan

=
N

15 [2005-2006
2 12005-2006
2005-2006
11 {2005-2006
1 12005-2006
1 12005-2006
1 12005-2006

10
11
12
13
14

Y
=

Ceiling Fan
AMF Panel Board
DG Cabling

-
Tt St
s
£
Ok i
S5 i
i Shnn

Solar Water heater

Sub total Electrical & Networking

C Used and damaged furniture

Wooden

Steel

Plasstic

Damaged battery and related articles

EPABX

Scooter Parking shed

—f
o
=
-
N
-+
=
’

w o VTN ' AR
Executwe Director

Infom‘ht}ani(“ala Mission

Swaraifiavan. Nanthancode



