Quotation Notice

(Information Kerala Mission, Swaraj Bhavan, Nanthencode, TVPM)

Qtn.No.3657(04)/P&W/IKM/2015

Dated:12.02.2015

Sealed competitive quotations are invited from interested agencies/individuals for disposal of used and damaged articles including furniture waste dumped in the old office of Information Kerala Mission at Pratheeksha Towers, Sreekaryam, Pangappara P.O TVPM on "as and where is condition". For further details please visit IKM Website. www.infokerala.org

The envelop containing the quotation should bear the superscription "Quotation for disposal of used and damaged articles including furniture waste" and should be addressed to the Executive Director, Information Kerala Mission, Nanthencode, TVPM. Intending tendereres may submit the quotation on their own papers. The maximum period required for removal of the articles should also be mentioned in quotation.

Details of the articles meant for disposal and the conditions governing the same can be obtained free of cost on proper request from the Executive Director till 12 noon on 20.02.2015.

Last date for receipt of quotations is 3pm on 20.02.2015. Late quotations will not be accepted under any circumstances. The quotations will be opened at 4pm on 20.02.2015 in the presence of such of the tenderes or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time and by the committee members designated for the purpose; and final decision taken accordingly.

The Executive Director shall have the powers either to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason. The successful agency/individual should remit 80% of the quoted value then and there and execute an agreement with the Executive Director, IKM on the next working day copy of which will be furnished to the successful bidder.

Thiruvananthapuram, Date: 12.02.2015.

Executive Director

INFORMATION KERALA MISSION

VALUATION REPORT ON PERMANENT FIXTURES AT THE OFFICE OF INFORMATION KERALA MISSION, SREEKARYAM

		A	3,2	Date of
SI. No	ltem	Qty (Nos)		purchase/ installation
1	PVC Ceiling		427.47	2005-2006
2	Aluminium Door		75.41	2005-2006
3	Aluminium Partition		407.39	2005-2006
4	Glass Partition		96.48	2005-2006
5	Steel Gate		14ft	2005-2006
6	Hard board roofing			
Α	Sub total Partition			
5	UPS Wiring	1	1	2005-2006
	Network Cabiling			
6	including wall rack	1		2005-2006
/	Telephone cabiling	1	1	2005-2006
8	Split A/C with stabilizer	15	15	2005-2006
9	5.8TR Ductable A/C	2	2	2005-2006
10	Wall fan	4	4	2005-2006
11	Ceiling Fan	11	11	2005-2006
12	AMF Panel Board	1	1	2005-2006
13	DG Cabling	1	1	2005-2006
14	Solar Water heater	1	1	2005-2006
В	Sub total Electrical & Networking			
C	Used and damaged furniture			
a	Wooden			
b	Steel			
C	Plasstic			
D	Scrap items			
	Damaged battery and related articles			
E	EPABX			
F	Turnstyle			
G	Scooter Parking shed			
······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	C.P. SURESH KUI

Executive Director
Information Kerala Mission
Swaraj Bhavan, Nanthancode